57
http://en.pisco.co.jp/
Fluororesin equipment
SUS B
all Valve
Plarailchain SD
Impact-ring
（mm-type：Green,

Fluororesin equipment
2017 New Products
Model designation of fittings (Example)
F MC
①
M12
②
R4
③
①. Fitting type
Code Type Code Type Code Type
U Union Straight RU Unequal Union Straight UE Union Elbow
UT Union Tee RUE Unequal Union Elbow PMU Bulkhead Union
RUT Unequal Union Tee CP Cap UEA Union Elbow Adapter
MC Straight MCT Straight Through FC Female Straight
ME Elbow FE Female Elbow MBT Run Tee
*M19 (Tube O.D.:ø19mm) and H6 (Tube
O.D.:ø3/4in.) are common. Order mm
size (Code: M19) for Tube O.D. ø3/4in.
Fluororesin equipment
③. Connection type and size
■ Compression fitting
mm size（㎜）（Impact-ring  color：Green）
Code M3 M4 M6 M8 M10 M12 M19 M25
Tube O.D. ø3 ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 ø19 ø25
Tube I.D. ø2 ø3 ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø15.8 ø22
②. Tube size
mm size（㎜）（Impact-ring  color：Green）
Code M3 M4 M6 M8 M10 M12 M19 M25
Tube O.D. ø3 ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 ø19 ø25
Tube I.D. ø2 ø3 ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø15.8 ø22
■ Taper thread
Taper pipe thread
Code R1 R2 R3 R4 R6 R8
Male thread R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2 R3/4 R1
Female thread Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8 Rc1/2 Rc3/4 Rc1
NPT thread
Code N1 N2 N3 N4 N6 N8
Thread size NPT1/8 NPT1/4 NPT3/8 NPT1/2 NPT3/4 NPT1
Inch size（inch（㎜））（Impact-ring  color：Blue）
Code H1 H2 H3 H4 H6 H8
Tube O.D. ø1/8(ø3.2) ø1/4(ø6.35) ø3/8(ø9.35) ø1/2(ø12.7) ø3/4(ø19.05) ø1(ø25.4)
Tube I.D.（㎜） ø2.18 ø3.95 ø6.35 ø9.53 ø15.8 ø22.2
Inch size（inch（㎜））（Impact-ring  color：Blue）
Code H1 H2 H3 H4 H6 H8
Tube O.D. ø1/8(ø3.2) ø1/4(ø6.35) ø3/8(ø9.35) ø1/2(ø12.7) ø3/4(ø19.05) ø1(ø25.4)
Tube I.D.（㎜） ø2.18 ø3.95 ø6.35 ø9.53 ø15.8 ø22.2
Model designation of needle valve (Example)
F JHAW
①
H2
②
①. Needle valve type
記　号 Type
JHAW Union Straight
JHA Union Elbow
Fluororesin equipment
②. Tube size
mm size（㎜） Inch size
記　号 M3 M6 H1 H2
Tube O.D. ø3 ø6 ø1/8(ø3.2) ø1/4(ø6.35)
Tube I.D. ø2 ø4 ø2.18 ø3.95
59
http://en.pisco.co.jp/
Fluororesin equipment
SUS B
all Valve
Plarailchain SD